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SOSSA - 2023-02-09

Team Rankings - Through Event 140

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Eden  HS 205Eden  HS

 2 Blessed Trinity 131Blessed Trinity

 3 Sir Winston Churchhill 108Sir Winston Churchhill

 4 Denis Morris 86Denis Morris

 5 Laura Secord SS 74Laura Secord SS

 6 Notre Dame 68Notre Dame

 7 West Niagara 55West Niagara

 8 Welland Centennial 41Welland Centennial

 9 Saint Jean de Brebeuf 36Saint Jean de Brebeuf

 10 St Michael Chs 33St Michael Chs

 11 AN Myer SS 31AN Myer SS

 11 EL Crossley SS 31EL Crossley SS

 13 Greater Fort Erie 28Greater Fort Erie

 14 St Paul Chs 23St Paul Chs

 15 Holy Cross 22Holy Cross

 16 Lakeshore Catholic 20Lakeshore Catholic

 17 Port Colborne HS 17Port Colborne HS

 17 Govenor Simcoe   SS 17Govenor Simcoe   SS

 19 St Franis Css 15St Franis Css

 20 Thorold HS 4Thorold HS
 1,045.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Eden  HS 129Eden  HS

 2 Notre Dame 80Notre Dame

 3 West Niagara 65West Niagara

 4 Sir Winston Churchhill 60Sir Winston Churchhill

 5 AN Myer SS 57AN Myer SS

 6 Laura Secord SS 56Laura Secord SS

 7 EL Crossley SS 47EL Crossley SS

 8 FrancoNiagara 46FrancoNiagara

 9 Blessed Trinity 43Blessed Trinity

 10 Port Colborne HS 28Port Colborne HS

 11 Govenor Simcoe   SS 24Govenor Simcoe   SS

 12 St Michael Chs 15St Michael Chs

 12 Saint Jean de Brebeuf 15Saint Jean de Brebeuf

 14 Stamford Collegiate 6Stamford Collegiate

 15 Denis Morris 5Denis Morris

 15 Greater Fort Erie 5Greater Fort Erie

 17 Welland Centennial 3Welland Centennial

 18 Westlane 2Westlane

 19 St Paul Chs 1St Paul Chs

 19 Lakeshore Catholic 1Lakeshore Catholic
 688.00Total
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SOSSA - 2023-02-09

Team Rankings - Through Event 140

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Eden  HS 334Eden  HS

 2 Blessed Trinity 174Blessed Trinity

 3 Sir Winston Churchhill 168Sir Winston Churchhill

 4 Notre Dame 148Notre Dame

 5 Laura Secord SS 130Laura Secord SS

 6 West Niagara 120West Niagara

 7 Denis Morris 91Denis Morris

 8 AN Myer SS 88AN Myer SS

 9 EL Crossley SS 78EL Crossley SS

 10 Saint Jean de Brebeuf 51Saint Jean de Brebeuf

 11 St Michael Chs 48St Michael Chs

 12 FrancoNiagara 46FrancoNiagara

 13 Port Colborne HS 45Port Colborne HS

 14 Welland Centennial 44Welland Centennial

 15 Govenor Simcoe   SS 41Govenor Simcoe   SS

 16 Greater Fort Erie 33Greater Fort Erie

 17 St Paul Chs 24St Paul Chs

 18 Holy Cross 22Holy Cross

 19 Lakeshore Catholic 21Lakeshore Catholic

 20 St Franis Css 15St Franis Css

 21 Stamford Collegiate 6Stamford Collegiate

 22 Thorold HS 4Thorold HS

 23 Westlane 2Westlane
 1,733.00Total


